MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS 160 to 450Vdc long life, 105C
CAT. No. E1001J
L' 15min. 4min.
F
D
'
F
d

MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS 160 to 450Vdc long life, 105C
CAT. No. E1001J
?STANDARD RATINGS
SS : Enter the appropriate lead forming or taping code.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case  size
fDbL(mm)
tane
Rated ripple current(mArms/105c)
Part No.
120Hz 100kHz
160
10 10 B 16 0.20 125 315 EKXG161ESS100MJ16S
22 10 B 20 0.20 200 500 EKXG161ESS220MJ20S
33 10 B 20 0.20 250 625 EKXG161ESS330MJ20S
47 10 B 20 0.20 300 750 EKXG161ESS470MJ20S
68 12.5 B 20 0.20 470 1,175 EKXG161ESS680MK20S
82 12.5 B 20 0.20 510 1,275 EKXG161ESS820MK20S
100 12.5 B 25 0.20 620 1,395 EKXG161ESS101MK25S
100 16 B 20 0.20 630 1,420 EKXG161ESS101ML20S
150 16 B 20 0.20 770 1,735 EKXG161ESS151ML20S
220 16 B 25 0.20 1,020 2,295 EKXG161ESS221ML25S
330 18 B 31.5 0.20 1,390 3,130 EKXG161ESS331MMN3S
200
10 10 B 16 0.20 125 315 EKXG201ESS100MJ16S
22 10 B 20 0.20 200 500 EKXG201ESS220MJ20S
33 10 B 20 0.20 260 650 EKXG201ESS330MJ20S
47 12.5 B 20 0.20 390 975 EKXG201ESS470MK20S
68 12.5 B 20 0.20 470 1,175 EKXG201ESS680MK20S
82 16 B 20 0.20 550 1,375 EKXG201ESS820ML20S
100 16 B 20 0.20 630 1,420 EKXG201ESS101ML20S
150 16 B 25 0.20 840 1,890 EKXG201ESS151ML25S
220 18 B 25 0.20 1,050 2,365 EKXG201ESS221MM25S
330 18 B 35.5 0.20 1,430 3,220 EKXG201ESS331MMP1S
250
10 10 B 20 0.20 140 350 EKXG251ESS100MJ20S
22 10 B 20 0.20 200 500 EKXG251ESS220MJ20S
33 12.5 B 20 0.20 320 800 EKXG251ESS330MK20S
47 12.5 B 20 0.20 390 975 EKXG251ESS470MK20S
68 16 B 20 0.20 520 1,300 EKXG251ESS680ML20S
82 16 B 20 0.20 550 1,375 EKXG251ESS820ML20S
100 16 B 25 0.20 680 1,530 EKXG251ESS101ML25S
150 18 B 25 0.20 860 1,935 EKXG251ESS151MM25S
220 18 B 31.5 0.20 1,130 2,545 EKXG251ESS221MMN3S
350
6.8 10 B 16 0.24 110 275 EKXG351ESS6R8MJ16S
10 10 B 20 0.24 140 350 EKXG351ESS100MJ20S
22 12.5 B 20 0.24 260 650 EKXG351ESS220MK20S
33 16 B 20 0.24 360 900 EKXG351ESS330ML20S
47 16 B 20 0.24 430 1,075 EKXG351ESS470ML20S
68 16 B 25 0.24 560 1,400 EKXG351ESS680ML25S
68 18 B 20 0.24 550 1,375 EKXG351ESS680MM20S
82 18 B 25 0.24 610 1,525 EKXG351ESS820MM25S
100 18 B 25 0.24 700 1,575 EKXG351ESS101MM25S
120 18 B 31.5 0.24 830 1,865 EKXG351ESS121MMN3S
150 18 B 35.5 0.24 960 2,160 EKXG351ESS151MMP1S
400
6.8 10 B 16 0.24 110 275 EKXG401ESS6R8MJ16S
10 10 B 20 0.24 140 350 EKXG401ESS100MJ20S
15 12.5 B 20 0.24 220 550 EKXG401ESS150MK20S
22 12.5 B 20 0.24 260 650 EKXG401ESS220MK20S
33 16 B 20 0.24 360 900 EKXG401ESS330ML20S
47 16 B 25 0.24 470 1,175 EKXG401ESS470ML25S
47 18 B 20 0.24 450 1,125 EKXG401ESS470MM20S
68 18 B 25 0.24 585 1,465 EKXG401ESS680MM25S
82 18 B 25 0.24 610 1,525 EKXG401ESS820MM25S
100 18 B 31.5 0.24 765 1,720 EKXG401ESS101MMN3S
120 18 B 35.5 0.24 865 1,945 EKXG401ESS121MMP1S
150 18 B 40 0.24 985 2,215 EKXG401ESS151MM40S
450
6.8 10 B 20 0.24 110 275 EKXG451ESS6R8MJ20S
10 12.5 B 20 0.24 180 450 EKXG451ESS100MK20S
15 12.5 B 25 0.24 240 600 EKXG451ESS150MK25S
22 16 B 20 0.24 290 725 EKXG451ESS220ML20S
33 16 B 25 0.24 390 975 EKXG451ESS330ML25S
33 18 B 20 0.24 380 950 EKXG451ESS330MM20S
47 18 B 25 0.24 480 1,200 EKXG451ESS470MM25S
68 18 B 31.5 0.24 630 1,575 EKXG451ESS680MMN3S
82 18 B 35.5 0.24 715 1,785 EKXG451ESS820MMP1S
100 18 B 40 0.24 800 1,800 EKXG451ESS101MM40S
(2/2)